CAMPEONATO DE EXTREMADURA DE TRAIL "CORDEREX"
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female

male
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Dorsal

24
36
72
87
78
38
33
30
77
47
14

15
86
40
59
60
27
43
25
34
79
26
75
67
64
76
20
58
23
81
69
46
80
61
62

Popular Género

Nombre

Maria Libertad
Maria De Las Nieves
Maria Soledad
Almudena
Maria Victoria
Laura

Maria Del Pilar
Marta Sofia
Angela

Vera

Celia Marta

Felix

Jose Manuel
Carlos

Ismael

Luis Fernando
Marcelino

Jose Manuel
Juan Jose
Carlos Manuel
Tiago
Alexandre Manuel
Manuel Jesus
Victor

Julian

Jose Pablo
Paulo Jorge
Armindo Licinio
Luis

Bruno

Jorge

Nuno

Sergio Manuel
Augusto Manuel
Manuel

Apellidos

Centeno Nevado
Gemio Rodriguez
Rodriguez Bozas
Sierro Garcia
Rubio Hernandez
Gonzalez Atanes
Garcia Vadillo
Ferreira Penha
Rubio Hernandez
Leao

Azevedo Araujo

Barrios Parra

Sanz Hernandez
Gonzalez Menaya
Montero Flores
Moraleda Trujillo
De La Cruz Garlitos
Gucema Esquiliche
Cidoncha Rodriguez
Gaspar Pepé

Rui Godinho

Da Encarnagao Mé
Rodriguez Manzano
Parra Lobo
Pampano Toledano
Rodriguez Melendez
Canelas Gaminha
Moacho Espada
Carrilho

Sabino

Pereira Prateiro
Remudas

Leao

Ruivo Cardoso
Mozo Castafio
Mozo Parra

Badajoz

Alburquerque
Alburquerque
Badajoz

Alburquerque
Alburquerque
Alburquerque
Campo Maior
Alburquerque
Campo Maior
Campo Maior

Fuente del Maestre

Valencia del Ventoso

Calamonte
Alburquerque
Caceres
Badajoz
Llerena
Badajoz
Campo Maior
Campo Maior
Campo Maior
La Roca de la Sierra
Olivenza
Alburquerque
Alburquerque
Campo Maior
Campo Maior
Campo Maior
Campo Maior
Campo Maior
Campo Maior
Campo Maior
Alburquerque
Alburquerque

Ne° de licencia

POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP

POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP
POP

01:46:34
01:49:02
02:02:57
02:07:35
02:10:15
02:13:57
02:18:03
02:31:26
02:33:22
02:57:08
02:57:09

01:21:31
01:26:52
01:30:10
01:33:12
01:34:15
01:37:26
01:38:13
01:42:58
01:51:13
02:05:51
02:12:15
02:14:02
02:14:03
02:14:04
02:14:20
02:16:44
02:26:43
02:28:46
02:33:09
02:42:29
02:49:32
02:57:09
02:59:27
02:59:30




